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Eau Claire Intracity Meet

Eau Claire North High School

Eau Claire, Wisconsin  - 5/8/18

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kary Petricka             11 Eau Claire North         12.53   7   6
  2 Evie Dreger                9 Eau Claire North         13.06   7   4
  3 Cendsi Bundy              12 Eau Claire Memorial      13.18   7   3
  4 Olivia Laube              10 Eau Claire North         13.48   7   2
  5 Cameron Scobie            10 Eau Claire Memorial      13.58   6   1
  6 Gabrielle Semerad         11 Regis                    13.62   7
  7 Lauren Walker             11 Eau Claire Memorial      13.67   7
  8 Claudia Schunk            10 Eau Claire North        x13.74   6
  9 Casey Stender             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.76   7
 10 Rebecca Jordan            11 Eau Claire North        x13.84   6
 11 Alison Fletcher           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.91   7
 12 Olivia Tangley            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.02   6
 13 Greta Glaser              11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.16   6
 14 Julia Rein                 9 Eau Claire North        x14.30   5
 15 Trynne Thommesen          11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.32   6
 16 Alaina Stuve              11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.39   5
 17 Olivia Craker             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.42   5
 18 Charlotte Akervik         11 Eau Claire North        x14.43   6
 19 Erin Garvey               12 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.44   7
 20 Sydney Brown              11 Eau Claire North        x14.53   5
 21 Emma Solis                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.56   6
 22 Alli Winters              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.57   5
 23 Natalia Mattoon           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.68   4  14.678
 24 Joslyne Ross               9 Eau Claire North        x14.68   5  14.679
 25 Lexi Hansen               11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.71   5
 26 Diya Patel                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.72   2
 27 Zoe Larson                11 Altoona                  14.79   4
 28 Leah Peterson              9 Eau Claire North        x14.81   4
 29 Maria Guevara              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.82   4
 30 Xlyia Casim               11 Eau Claire North        x14.85   4
 31 Margaret McMenomy          9 Regis                    14.89   4
 32 Sophia Stevens            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.93   1
 33 Faith Benschawal           9 Eau Claire North        x14.97   5
 34 Grace Martin               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.11   3
 35 Paige Baumgardner         12 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.14   4
 36 Cora Shemick               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.22   3
 37 Olivia Greenhow            9 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.23   4
 38 Ava Bjerke                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.25   3
 39 Hailey Cronin             10 Eau Claire North        x15.36   5
 40 Julia Beuning              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.38   1
 41 Noelle Pawelski           10 Regis                    15.42   3
 42 Ashton McKenzie           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.54   2
 43 Ally Leis                  9 Regis                   x15.57   3
 44 Ryele Pyykola              9 Eau Claire North        x15.62   3
 45 Morgan Moucha             12 Eau Claire North        x15.68   3  15.674
 46 Julie Schummer             9 Altoona                  15.68   3  15.680
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 47 Sarah Padilla              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.80   2
 48 Michaela Haig             10 Eau Claire Memorial     x15.81   3
 49 Lisa Dybsjord             12 Eau Claire Memorial     x16.06   2
 50 Avryl Weiland              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x16.54   2
 51 Kaylee Kunze              10 Altoona                  16.55   4
 52 Aya Abdrabbo               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x17.29   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kary Petricka             11 Eau Claire North         26.26   6   6
  2 Olivia Laube              10 Eau Claire North         27.48   6   4
  3 Bria Thalacker            10 Regis                    27.64   6   3
  4 Cendsi Bundy              12 Eau Claire Memorial      27.72   6   2
  5 Lauren Walker             11 Eau Claire Memorial      27.92   5   1
  6 Cameron Scobie            10 Eau Claire Memorial      28.19   6
  7 Harper Dilley             10 Eau Claire North         28.35   6
  8 Averi Bohman              11 Eau Claire North        x28.44   6
  9 Claudia Schunk            10 Eau Claire North        x28.55   5
 10 Elle Matson               10 Regis                    28.71   5
 11 Alison Fletcher           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x28.82   6
 12 Meira Smit                 9 Eau Claire Memorial     x28.92   4
 13 Greta Glaser              11 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.21   5
 14 Casey Stender             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.22   5
 15 Rebecca Jordan            11 Eau Claire North        x29.44   5
 16 Olivia Tangley            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.45   5
 17 Erin Garvey               12 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.77   6
 18 Grace Multhauf            10 Regis                    29.81   4
 19 Julia Rein                 9 Eau Claire North        x30.00   4
 20 Laura Sokup               11 Regis                   x30.16   4
 21 Emma Solis                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.42   4
 22 Trynne Thommesen          11 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.45   4
 23 Joslyne Ross               9 Eau Claire North        x30.71   3
 24 Alli Winters              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.77   4
 25 Faith Benschawal           9 Eau Claire North        x30.94   4
 26 Diya Patel                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x31.27   3
 27 Leah Peterson              9 Eau Claire North        x31.34   3
 28 Xlyia Casim               11 Eau Claire North        x31.50   3
 29 Grace Martin               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x31.57   3
 30 Sophia Stevens            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x31.70   3
 31 Paige Baumgardner         12 Eau Claire Memorial     x32.06   3
 32 Julie Schummer             9 Altoona                  32.15   2
 33 Cora Shemick               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x32.29   3
 34 Hannah Wangen             10 Altoona                  32.48   2
 35 Sarah Padilla              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x33.51   2  33.503
 36 Morgan Moucha             12 Eau Claire North        x33.51   2  33.510
 37 Ashton McKenzie           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x33.72   2
 38 Michaela Haig             10 Eau Claire Memorial     x33.85   2
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 39 Lisa Dybsjord             12 Eau Claire Memorial     x34.21   1
 40 Avryl Weiland              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x34.66   1
 41 Morgan Dekan               9 Altoona                  35.16   1
 42 Olivia Midthun             9 Altoona                 x35.84   1
 43 Aya Abdrabbo               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x37.49   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Evie Dreger                9 Eau Claire North       1:01.68   2   6
  2 Savannah Palmer           12 Eau Claire North       1:03.89   2   4
  3 Gabrielle Semerad         11 Regis                  1:04.12   2   3
  4 Hailey Sorenson            9 Eau Claire Memorial    1:04.42   2   2
  5 Saddie Matthews           10 Altoona                1:04.73   2   1
  6 Mariah Hoepner            12 Altoona                1:07.42   2
  7 Alyssa Hegde              12 Eau Claire Memorial    1:11.66   2
  8 Hannah Olson               9 Eau Claire Memorial    1:15.65   1
  9 Sydney Kramer             10 Altoona                1:16.00   2
 10 Ally Leis                  9 Regis                  1:16.77   1
 11 Olivia Greenhow            9 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:19.25   1
 12 Noelle Pawelski           10 Regis                  1:21.11   1
 13 Morgan Dekan               9 Altoona               x1:22.66   1
 14 Olivia Midthun             9 Altoona               x1:23.06   1

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Savannah Palmer           12 Eau Claire North       2:34.39   2   6
  2 Sydney Presler            11 Altoona                2:38.50   2   4
  3 Bella Killey              10 Eau Claire Memorial    2:40.02   2   3
  4 Emily Culver              10 Eau Claire Memorial    2:46.47   1   2
  5 Ava Pankratz               9 Eau Claire Memorial    2:47.05   2   1
  6 Karsten Hancock           11 Eau Claire North       2:47.82   2
  7 Lauren Skolos             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:48.62   2
  8 Lucy Engel                10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:49.33   2
  9 Marilyn Ihinger           12 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:49.95   2
 10 Lauren Priem              12 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:50.08   2
 11 Josie Sampson             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:53.56   1
 12 Morgan Barnhardt          12 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:54.10   2
 13 Madison Song              10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:54.59   1
 14 Madeline Kotz             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:55.40   2
 15 Sheila Treacy             10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:57.26   1
 16 Mary Obias                11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:59.98   1
 17 Zoe Fischer               10 Eau Claire Memorial   x3:01.46   1
 18 Montana Garcia            11 Eau Claire Memorial   x3:01.78   1
 19 Emily Christiansen         9 Eau Claire Memorial   x3:03.09   1
 20 Molly Jackson             10 Eau Claire North       3:03.84   1
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 21 Kayli Tillery              9 Eau Claire North      x3:07.22   1
 22 Riley Picard              10 Eau Claire Memorial   x3:23.65   1
 23 Ellah Hahm                 9 Altoona                3:44.25   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Grace Leonardson          10 Eau Claire Memorial    5:41.33    6
  2 Marilyn Ihinger           12 Eau Claire Memorial    5:46.90    4
  3 Ava Pankratz               9 Eau Claire Memorial    5:47.00    3
  4 Kathryn Anderson          12 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:02.21
  5 Lauren Theyerl             9 Altoona                6:04.12    2
  6 Lauren Priem              12 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:13.86
  7 Josie Sampson             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:15.64
  8 Katrina Mousel            11 Eau Claire North       6:16.06    1
  9 Morgan Parks              10 Altoona                6:22.76
 10 Madeline Kotz             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:30.68
 11 Alexis Walters            10 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:35.65
 12 Emily Christiansen         9 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:40.10
 13 Molly Jackson             10 Eau Claire North       6:40.76
 14 Emily Johnson             11 Altoona                6:44.15
 15 Loren Postl               12 Regis                  6:49.15
 16 Alex Thomas               11 Eau Claire North       6:49.54
 17 Ashlyn Yates              10 Eau Claire Memorial   x7:05.57
 18 Hannah Schlafer           11 Altoona               x7:19.57
 19 Iris Adams                 9 Altoona               x8:01.09
 20 Ellah Hahm                 9 Altoona               x8:21.56

Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Miciah Mills              12 Eau Claire North      11:53.93    6
  2 Sabrina Hagstrom          10 Eau Claire Memorial   11:55.59    4
  3 Grace Cole                12 Eau Claire Memorial   12:02.77    3
  4 Lauren Theyerl             9 Altoona               13:45.60    2
  5 Loren Postl               12 Regis                 15:30.92    1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Josie Stender              9 Regis                    16.20   2   6
  2 Mariah Hoepner            12 Altoona                  16.97   2   4
  3 Kaiya Callanta            11 Eau Claire Memorial      17.81   2   3
  4 Meira Smit                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      18.27   2   2
  5 Elizabeth Cervenka         9 Eau Claire North         18.43   2   1
  6 Katy Haworth               9 Eau Claire Memorial      18.55   2
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  7 Mya Bauer                 12 Eau Claire North         19.04   2
  8 Rachel Anderson            9 Eau Claire Memorial     x19.75   1
  9 Kaitlyn Lazzeroni          9 Eau Claire North         20.56   1
 10 Sydney Schermerhorn       10 Eau Claire Memorial     x20.71   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Low Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kaiya Callanta            11 Eau Claire Memorial      50.74   2   6
  2 Meira Smit                 9 Eau Claire Memorial      52.09   2   4
  3 Mariah Hoepner            12 Altoona                  53.24   2   3
  4 Rachel Anderson            9 Eau Claire Memorial      53.47   2   2
  5 Ayah Hayek                12 Eau Claire Memorial     x54.01   2
  6 Katy Haworth               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x54.02   2
  7 Mya Bauer                 12 Eau Claire North         55.42   1   1
  8 Sydney Schermerhorn       10 Eau Claire Memorial     x59.53   1
  9 Kaitlyn Lazzeroni          9 Eau Claire North       1:05.13   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Regis                                                 52.71    6
     1) Gabrielle Semerad 11            2) Elle Matson 10
     3) Amber Darge 12                  4) Bria Thalacker 10
  2 Eau Claire Memorial                                   53.40    4
     1) Greta Glaser 11                 2) Erin Garvey 12
     3) Casey Stender 11                4) Olivia Tangley 10
  3 Eau Claire North                                      56.98    2
     1) Charlotte Akervik 11            2) Faith Benschawal 9
     3) Joslyne Ross 9                  4) Xlyia Casim 11
  4 Eau Claire North  'B'                                x57.41
     1) Leah Peterson 9                 2) Kaitlyn Lazzeroni 9
     3) Julia Rein 9                    4) Elizabeth Cervenka 9
  5 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                             x58.66
     1) Diya Patel 10                   2) Grace Martin 9
     3) Emma Solis 10                   4) Trynne Thommesen 11
  6 Altoona                                             1:00.21
     1) Zoe Larson 11                   2) Hannah Wangen 10
     3) Anna Chermack 10                4) Kaylee Kunze 10

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Regis                                               1:52.69    6
     1) Amber Darge 12                  2) Josie Stender 9
     3) Elle Matson 10                  4) Bria Thalacker 10
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  2 Eau Claire Memorial                                 1:53.12    4
     1) Cameron Scobie 10               2) Alison Fletcher 11
     3) Lauren Walker 11                4) Maya Burrell 10
  3 Eau Claire North                                    1:53.82    2
     1) Claudia Schunk 10               2) Rebecca Jordan 11
     3) Mya Bauer 12                    4) Averi Bohman 11
  4 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                           x2:02.53
     1) Olivia Craker 11                2) Sophia Stevens 11
     3) Alaina Stuve 11                 4) Alli Winters 10

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire Memorial                                 4:39.19    6
     1) Lucy Engel 10                   2) Molly Glassbrenner 11
     3) Bella Killey 10                 4) Lauren Skolos 11
  2 Eau Claire North                                    5:01.24    4
     1) Harper Dilley 10                2) Alex Thomas 11
     3) Alison Voelker 9                4) Alexa Fisher 10
  3 Regis                                               5:02.41    2
     1) Amber Darge 12                  2) Noelle Pawelski 10
     3) Ally Leis 9                     4) Laura Sokup 11
  4 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                           x5:02.48
     1) Zoe Fischer 10                  2) Rose Luepke 10
     3) Mary Obias 11                   4) Maya Burrell 10
  5 Eau Claire Memorial  'C'                           x5:20.36
     1) Rachel Anderson 9               2) Elyssa Esparza 10
     3) Katy Haworth 9                  4) Ayah Hayek 12
  6 Altoona                                             5:28.85
     1) Sydney Presler 11               2) Morgan Parks 10
     3) Sydney Kramer 10                4) Morgan Dekan 9
  7 Eau Claire Memorial  'D'                           x5:32.01
     1) Riley Picard 10                 2) Madison Song 10
     3) Sheila Treacy 10                4) Paige Baumgardner 12
  8 Altoona  'B'                                       x5:52.49
     1) Iris Adams 9                    2) Emily Johnson 11
     3) Olivia Midthun 9                4) Hannah Schlafer 11

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire Memorial                                10:44.92    6
     1) Molly Glassbrenner 11           2) Alyssa Hegde 12
     3) Hailey Sorenson 9               4) Grace Cole 12
  2 Altoona                                            10:56.46    4
     1) Saddie Matthews 10              2) Morgan Parks 10
     3) Lauren Theyerl 9                4) Sydney Presler 11
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  3 Eau Claire North                                   11:55.60    2
     1) Karsten Hancock 11              2) Alison Voelker 9
     3) Katrina Mousel 11               4) Alexa Fisher 10

Girls High Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mariah Hoepner            12 Altoona                5-04.00    6
  2 Ruth Konzen               11 Eau Claire Memorial    5-02.00    4
  3 Maya Burrell              10 Eau Claire Memorial    4-10.00    3
  4 Cameron Scobie            10 Eau Claire Memorial    4-06.00    2
  5 Alaina Stuve              11 Eau Claire Memorial   x4-04.00
 -- Elyssa Esparza            10 Eau Claire Memorial         NH

Girls Pole Vault Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Natalia Mattoon           11 Eau Claire Memorial    8-06.00    6
  2 Katie Schleicher          12 Eau Claire Memorial    8-00.00    4
  3 Mya Bauer                 12 Eau Claire North      J8-00.00    3
  4 Ashton McKenzie           11 Eau Claire Memorial   x6-00.00
  4 Sophia Ziehr              12 Eau Claire Memorial   x6-00.00
  4 Julia Beuning              9 Eau Claire Memorial    6-00.00    2
  4 Ruth Konzen               11 Eau Claire Memorial   x6-00.00
  8 Carsyn Quarberg           11 Eau Claire Memorial  xJ6-00.00
 -- Ryele Pyykola              9 Eau Claire North            NH
 -- Madisen McCune            10 Eau Claire Memorial         NH

Girls Long Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kary Petricka             11 Eau Claire North      16-10.75    6
  2 Cendsi Bundy              12 Eau Claire Memorial   15-11.00    4
  3 Casey Stender             11 Eau Claire Memorial   15-02.00    3
  4 Bria Thalacker            10 Regis                 14-09.00    2
  5 Elle Matson               10 Regis                 14-08.75    1
  6 Natalia Mattoon           11 Eau Claire Memorial   14-02.25
  7 Serenity Biren            10 Altoona               13-10.00
  8 Olivia Craker             11 Eau Claire Memorial  x13-09.50
  9 Olivia Laube              10 Eau Claire North      13-09.25
 10 Alyssa Hegde              12 Eau Claire Memorial  x13-03.50
 11 Hannah Wangen             10 Altoona               12-09.75
 12 Margaret McMenomy          9 Regis                 12-08.75
 13 Noelle Pawelski           10 Regis                x12-08.00
 14 Anna Chermack             10 Altoona              J12-08.00
 15 Katy Haworth               9 Eau Claire Memorial  x11-10.50
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 16 Kaylee Kunze              10 Altoona              x11-07.25
 17 Ally Leis                  9 Regis                x11-05.75

Girls Triple Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cendsi Bundy              12 Eau Claire Memorial   34-06.50    6
  2 Gabrielle Semerad         11 Regis                 30-10.00    4
  3 Amber Darge               12 Regis                 30-04.00    3
  4 Laura Sokup               11 Regis                 30-02.00    2
  5 Serenity Biren            10 Altoona                29-0.50    1
  6 Rachel Anderson            9 Eau Claire Memorial   27-09.00
  7 Hannah Wangen             10 Altoona               26-07.00
  8 Anna Chermack             10 Altoona               26-00.00
  9 Alison Fletcher           11 Eau Claire Memorial   25-09.50
 10 Greta Glaser              11 Eau Claire Memorial  x25-02.00

Girls Shot Put Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Regan Appleby             12 Eau Claire Memorial   41-06.00    6
  2 Sydney Rubesch            11 Eau Claire North      34-04.00    4
  3 Kailyn Dewey              10 Eau Claire Memorial   32-01.50    3
  4 Christine Bolstad         10 Eau Claire Memorial   31-06.50    2
  5 Paris Brainerd            12 Eau Claire North      28-07.50    1
  6 Bailey Zainhofsky          9 Eau Claire North      28-05.00
  7 Anna Hansen               10 Eau Claire Memorial  x27-09.00
  8 Macey Stahl               12 Eau Claire North     x27-06.00
  9 Sydney Brown              11 Eau Claire North     x25-08.50
 10 Rachel Grant              10 Eau Claire Memorial  x25-05.50
 11 Iza Setla                 11 Regis                 23-09.50
 12 Teela Bruhn                9 Eau Claire North     x23-05.00
 13 Julia Thormann            10 Eau Claire Memorial  x23-01.00
 14 Ava Seibel                 9 Eau Claire North     x22-08.50
 15 Bryanna Zilmer            10 Eau Claire Memorial  x22-08.00
 16 Madalyn Archibald-Smith    9 Eau Claire North     x22-02.00
 17 Mykaila Reynen            10 Regis                 21-01.00
 18 Kaylee Kunze              10 Altoona               20-06.00
 19 Elleana Stewart            9 Eau Claire North     x20-05.50
 20 Victoria Jackson          12 Altoona               18-01.00
 21 Chloe Leffelman           10 Eau Claire Memorial  x17-07.00
 22 Kylie Bartle               9 Eau Claire North     x17-01.00
 23 Nivaya Lambert            10 Eau Claire Memorial  x16-05.50
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Girls Discus Throw Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mattea Peplinski          12 Eau Claire North         98-04    6
  2 Kailyn Dewey              10 Eau Claire Memorial      92-03    4
  3 Anna Hansen               10 Eau Claire Memorial      92-01    3
  4 Sydney Rubesch            11 Eau Claire North         91-08    2
  5 Christine Bolstad         10 Eau Claire Memorial      81-07    1
  6 Aubrey Welke              12 Eau Claire North         77-00
  7 Julia Thormann            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x75-05
  8 Iza Setla                 11 Regis                    68-11
  9 Teela Bruhn                9 Eau Claire North        x65-10
 10 Sydney Brown              11 Eau Claire North        x63-08
 11 Hailey Cronin             10 Eau Claire North        x62-05
 12 Bailey Zainhofsky          9 Eau Claire North        x59-05
 13 Bryanna Zilmer            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x58-11
 14 Mykaila Reynen            10 Regis                    56-06
 15 Chloe Leffelman           10 Eau Claire Memorial     x53-02
 16 Ava Seibel                 9 Eau Claire North        x51-07
 17 Kylie Bartle               9 Eau Claire North        x49-08
 18 Madalyn Archibald-Smith    9 Eau Claire North        x49-07
 19 Victoria Jackson          12 Altoona                  48-07
 20 Jocelyn Song               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x42-08
 21 Elleana Stewart            9 Eau Claire North        x35-01
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Eau Claire Memorial        125        2) Eau Claire North           79
    3) Regis                       39        4) Altoona                    27
=========================================================================================
                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Eau Claire Memorial        123        2) Eau Claire North           87
    3) Regis                       46        4) Altoona                    13


